
2019 15km Skogsloppet Race

Overall

Bib Name First name Last name Dist Age Gender Class Time
49 Fereday, Wyatt Wyatt Fereday 15K 30 Male M30-39 0:36:24
45 Eusden, Spencer Spencer Eusden 15K 28 Male M20-29 0:40:43
26 Streight, Tav Tav Streit 15K 43 Male M40-49 0:42:08
19 McElroy, Jordan Jordan McElroy 15K 24 Male M20-29 0:44:04
72 Burke, Sean Sean Burke 15K 40 Male M40-49 0:44:24
65 Mozol, Jason Jason Mozol 15K 23 Male M20-29 0:44:26
44 Tuscano, Ambrose Ambrose Tuscano 15K 40 Male M40-49 0:44:26
25 Sooder, Mike Mike Sooder 15K 45 Male M40-49 0:45:49
33 Hanson, Peter Peter Hanson 15K 53 Male M50-59 0:46:09
62 Sokulsky, Matteus Matteus Sokulsky 15K 14 Male M14-15 0:47:53
3 Angermann, Jeff Jeff Angermann 15K 49 Male M40-49 0:49:50
11 Holan, Jan Jan Holan 15K 47 Male M40-49 0:50:00
67 Aldrich, Matthew Matthew Aldrich 15K 46 Male M40-49 0:50:01
32 Mazza, Mark Mark Mazza 15K 31 Male M30-39 0:50:43
24 Sable, Kurt Kurt Sable 15K 47 Male M40-49 0:51:09
50 Cashner, Conor Conor Cashner 15K 24 Male M20-29 0:51:26
69 Jensen, David David Jensen 15K 54 Male M50-59 0:51:26
77 Shields, Sam Samantha Shields 15K 47 Female F40-49 0:51:53
47 Dion, Mitch Mitch Dion 15K 62 Male M60-69 0:52:58
23 Ropers, Karen Karen Ropers 15K 56 Female F50-59 0:53:10
10 Hakansson, Debbie Debbie Hakansson 15K 61 Female F60-69 0:54:11
17 Maile, Sarah Sarah Maile 15K 40 Female F40-49 0:54:19
5 Burtis, Pat Pat Burtis 15K 49 Male M40-49 0:54:37

12 Holan, Lisa Lisa Holan 15K 47 Female F40-49 0:54:54
15 Laudenshlager, Paul Paul Laudershlager15K 63 Male M60-69 0:55:33
79 Kuzhanov, Dmitry Dmirty Kuzhanov 15K 19 Male M18-19 0:56:00
1 Anderson. Evan Evan Anderson 15K 15 Male M14-15 0:56:04



60 Dial, Derek Derek Dial 15K 49 Male M40-49 0:56:24
14 Johnson, Brad Brad Johnson 15K 61 Male M60-69 0:56:55
34 Stirling, Pete Pete Stirling 15K 40 Male M40-49 0:57:03
59 Wettermark, Joachim Joachim Wettermark 15K 52 Male M50-59 0:57:40
78 Tieslav, Adrian Adrian Tieslav 15K 46 Male M40-49 0:58:12
7 Cooney, Chris Chris Cooney 15K 43 Male M40-49 0:58:16

63 Kidd, Petra Petra Kidd 15K 14 Female F14-15 0:59:45
51 Irving, Stewart Stewart Irving 15K 53 Male M50-59 0:59:52
2 Anderson, Ben Ben Anderson 15K 15 Male M14-15 1:00:34

66 Matthews Bill Matthews 15K 64 Male M60-69 1:00:39
40 Studenicka, Erick Erick Studenicka 15K 52 Male M50-59 1:00:42
21 Pasternak, Andy Andy Pasternak 15K 50 Male M50-59 1:01:23
53 Dalsey, Edward Edward Dalsey 15K 49 Male M40-49 1:01:41
58 Thieszen, Sheldon Sheldon Thieszen 15K 51 Male M50-59 1:01:43
36 Sokulsky, Jeremy Jeremy Sokulsky 15K 47 Male M40-49 1:01:44
57 Bussmann, Matt Matt Bussmann 15K 36 Male M30-39 1:02:00
39 Klotz, Ed Ed Klotz 15K 59 Male M50-59 1:02:25
41 Shwe, Michael Michael Shwe 15K 52 Male M50-59 1:03:00
31 Yamauchi, Kim Kim Yamauchi 15K 54 Female F50-59 1:04:00
48 Deuber, David David Deuber 15K 57 Male M50-59 1:05:00
68 Milner, Jim Jim Milner 15K 68 Male M60-69 1:05:33
9 Finney, Andy Andy Finney 15K 51 Male M50-59 1:06:56

43 Ouzounian, Steve Steve Ouzounian 15K 52 Male M50-59 1:07:00
20 Mitchell, Rick Rick Mitchell 15K 65 Male M60-69 1:08:40
75 Elste, Rachel Rachel Elste 15K 48 Female F40-49 1:09:19
55 Mastoras, Mark Mark Mastoras 15K 55 Male M50-59 1:11:58
28 Watson, Kim Kim Watson 15K 59 Female F50-59 1:14:09
54 Dalsey, Carrie Carrie Dalsey 15K 50 Female F50-59 1:15:24
46 DeVore, Douglas Douglas DeVore 15K 45 Male M40-49 1:15:55
30 Wholey, Louise Louise Wholey 15K 77 Female F70-79 1:17:05
38 Sorenson, Barb Barb Sorenson 15K 64 Female F60-69 1:20:40
70 Baker, Robert Michael Robert Michael Baker 15K 70 Male M70-79 1:21:01
71 Deuber, Stephanie Stephanie Dueber 15K 54 Female F50-59 1:22:00
4 Baber, Pixie Pixie Baber 15K 54 Female F50-59 1:23:44

42 Cox, Deborah Deborah Cox 15K 66 Female F60-69 1:26:35
64 Crail, Lorraine Lorraine Craik 15K 54 Female F50-59 1:27:37
35 Thauvette, William William Thauvette 15K 75 Male M70-79 1:39:39
6 Chin, Geoff Geoff Chin 15K 62 Male M60-69 1:41:19
8 Dugur, Maria Maria Dugue 15K 56 Female F50-59 2:05:00

13 Holden, H Herb Holden 15K 70 Male M70-79 2:05:00
29 Watson, Terry Terry Watson 15K 67 Male M60-69 2:15:00
56 Gilwee, Pettit Pettit Gilwee 15K 48 Female F40-49 DNF



22 Rohlf, Jackson Jackson Rohlf 15K 23 Male M20-29 DNF
27 Vanderlinden, Brandon Brandon Vanderlinden 15K 37 Male M30-39 DNF
52 Herrick, Joe Joe Herrick 15K 50 Male M50-59 DNS
61 PrinceElectric, JP JP PrinceElectric 15K 51 Male M50-59 DNS

2019 15km Skogsloppet Race

By Age Group

Bib Name First name Last name Dist Age Gender class Time
63 Kidd, Petra Petra Kidd 15K 14 Female F14-15 0:59:45

77 Shields, Sam Samantha Shields 15K 47 Female F40-49 0:51:53
17 Maile, Sarah Sarah Maile 15K 40 Female F40-49 0:54:19
12 Holan, Lisa Lisa Holan 15K 47 Female F40-49 0:54:54
75 Elste, Rachel Rachel Elste 15K 48 Female F40-49 1:09:19
56 Gilwee, Pettit Pettit Gilwee 15K 48 Female F40-49 DNF

23 Ropers, Karen Karen Ropers 15K 56 Female F50-59 0:53:10
31 Yamauchi, Kim Kim Yamauchi 15K 54 Female F50-59 1:04:00
28 Watson, Kim Kim Watson 15K 59 Female F50-59 1:14:09
54 Dalsey, Carrie Carrie Dalsey 15K 50 Female F50-59 1:15:24
71 Deuber, Stephanie Stephanie Dueber 15K 54 Female F50-59 1:22:00
4 Baber, Pixie Pixie Baber 15K 54 Female F50-59 1:23:44

64 Crail, Lorraine Lorraine Craik 15K 54 Female F50-59 1:27:37
8 Dugur, Maria Maria Dugue 15K 56 Female F50-59 2:05:00

10 Hakansson, Debbie Debbie Hakansson 15K 61 Female F60-69 0:54:11
38 Sorenson, Barb Barb Sorenson 15K 64 Female F60-69 1:20:40
42 Cox, Deborah Deborah Cox 15K 66 Female F60-69 1:26:35



30 Wholey, Louise Louise Wholey 15K 77 Female F70-79 1:17:05

62 Sokulsky, Matteus Matteus Sokulsky 15K 14 Male M14-15 0:47:53
1 Anderson. Evan Evan Anderson 15K 15 Male M14-15 0:56:04
2 Anderson, Ben Ben Anderson 15K 15 Male M14-15 1:00:34

79 Kuzhanov, Dmitry Dmirty Kuzhanov 15K 19 Male M18-19 0:56:00

45 Eusden, Spencer Spencer Eusden 15K 28 Male M20-29 0:40:43
19 McElroy, Jordan Jordan McElroy 15K 24 Male M20-29 0:44:04
65 Mozol, Jason Jason Mozol 15K 23 Male M20-29 0:44:26
50 Cashner, Conor Conor Cashner 15K 24 Male M20-29 0:51:26
22 Rohlf, Jackson Jackson Rohlf 15K 23 Male M20-29 DNF

49 Fereday, Wyatt Wyatt Fereday 15K 30 Male M30-39 0:36:24
32 Mazza, Mark Mark Mazza 15K 31 Male M30-39 0:50:43
57 Bussmann, Matt Matt Bussmann 15K 36 Male M30-39 1:02:00
27 Vanderlinden, Brandon Brandon Vanderlinden 15K 37 Male M30-39 DNF

26 Streight, Tav Tav Streit 15K 43 Male M40-49 0:42:08
72 Burke, Sean Sean Burke 15K 40 Male M40-49 0:44:24
44 Tuscano, Ambrose Ambrose Tuscano 15K 40 Male M40-49 0:44:26
25 Sooder, Mike Mike Sooder 15K 45 Male M40-49 0:45:49
3 Angermann, Jeff Jeff Angermann 15K 49 Male M40-49 0:49:50
11 Holan, Jan Jan Holan 15K 47 Male M40-49 0:50:00
67 Aldrich, Matthew Matthew Aldrich 15K 46 Male M40-49 0:50:01
24 Sable, Kurt Kurt Sable 15K 47 Male M40-49 0:51:09
5 Burtis, Pat Pat Burtis 15K 49 Male M40-49 0:54:37

60 Dial, Derek Derek Dial 15K 49 Male M40-49 0:56:24
34 Stirling, Pete Pete Stirling 15K 40 Male M40-49 0:57:03
78 Tieslav, Adrian Adrian Tieslav 15K 46 Male M40-49 0:58:12
7 Cooney, Chris Chris Cooney 15K 43 Male M40-49 0:58:16

53 Dalsey, Edward Edward Dalsey 15K 49 Male M40-49 1:01:41
36 Sokulsky, Jeremy Jeremy Sokulsky 15K 47 Male M40-49 1:01:44
46 DeVore, Douglas Douglas DeVore 15K 45 Male M40-49 1:15:55

33 Hanson, Peter Peter Hanson 15K 53 Male M50-59 0:46:09
69 Jensen, David David Jensen 15K 54 Male M50-59 0:51:26
59 Wettermark, Joachim Joachim Wettermark 15K 52 Male M50-59 0:57:40
51 Irving, Stewart Stewart Irving 15K 53 Male M50-59 0:59:52
40 Studenicka, Erick Erick Studenicka 15K 52 Male M50-59 1:00:42
21 Pasternak, Andy Andy Pasternak 15K 50 Male M50-59 1:01:23



58 Thieszen, Sheldon Sheldon Thieszen 15K 51 Male M50-59 1:01:43
39 Klotz, Ed Ed Klotz 15K 59 Male M50-59 1:02:25
41 Shwe, Michael Michael Shwe 15K 52 Male M50-59 1:03:00
48 Deuber, David David Deuber 15K 57 Male M50-59 1:05:00
9 Finney, Andy Andy Finney 15K 51 Male M50-59 1:06:56

43 Ouzounian, Steve Steve Ouzounian 15K 52 Male M50-59 1:07:00
55 Mastoras, Mark Mark Mastoras 15K 55 Male M50-59 1:11:58
52 Herrick, Joe Joe Herrick 15K 50 Male M50-59 DNS
61 PrinceElectric, JP JP PrinceElectric 15K 51 Male M50-59 DNS

47 Dion, Mitch Mitch Dion 15K 62 Male M60-69 0:52:58
15 Laudenshlager, Paul Paul Laudershlager15K 63 Male M60-69 0:55:33
14 Johnson, Brad Brad Johnson 15K 61 Male M60-69 0:56:55
66 Matthews Bill Matthews 15K 64 Male M60-69 1:00:39
68 Milner, Jim Jim Milner 15K 68 Male M60-69 1:05:33
20 Mitchell, Rick Rick Mitchell 15K 65 Male M60-69 1:08:40
6 Chin, Geoff Geoff Chin 15K 62 Male M60-69 1:41:19

29 Watson, Terry Terry Watson 15K 67 Male M60-69 2:15:00

70 Baker, Robert Michael Robert Michael Baker 15K 70 Male M70-79 1:21:01
35 Thauvette, William William Thauvette 15K 75 Male M70-79 1:39:39
13 Holden, H Herb Holden 15K 70 Male M70-79 2:05:00

2019 3km Skogsloppet Race
Overall
Bib Name First name Last name Distance Age Gender Time
117 Wettermark, Pascal Pascal Wettermark 3K M12-13 13 Male 14:13.0
131 Josie Furbershaw Josie Furbershaw 3K F20-29 24 Female 15:06.9
120 Smith, Hope Hope Smith 3K F12-13 12 Female 15:15.4
100 Holan, Quinn Quinn Holan 3K M10-11 11 Male 15:15.6
101 Scott, Keira Keira Scott 3K F12-13 12 Female 15:20.4
116 Hermann, Robert Robert Hermann 3K F12-13 12 Female 15:37.6
107 Greenberger, Ross Ross Greenberger3K M14-15 15 Male 15:41.5
113 Shropshire, Sutter Sutter Shropshire 3K M12-13 12 Male 16:06.7
106 Brown, Tessa Brown Tessa 3K F14-15 14 Female 16:25.2
132 Elste, Sienna Sienna Elste 3K F12-13 12 Female 16:25.8



105 Brown, Becca Brown Becca 3K F12-13 12 Female 16:26.0
121 Tuscano, Griffin Griffin Tuscano 3K M8-9 8 Male 16:27.9
128 Tieslav, Lucy Lucy Tieslav 3K F12-13 13 Female 16:47.8
130 Lubrano, Paxton Paxton Lubrano 3K M10-11 11 Male 17:31.5
119 Gallagher, Kellen Kellen Gallagher 3K M18-19 18 Male 17:32.3
125 Burke, Ryden Ryden Burke 3K M10-11 9 Male 18:18.3
118 Wettermark, Oscar Oscar Wettermark 3K M10-11 10 Male 18:18.5
123 Mitchell, Chloi Mitchell Chloe 3K F10-11 10 Female 18:18.7
111 Scott, Aili Aili Scott 3K F10-11 10 Female 19:51.3
102 Suen, Leslie Leslie Suen 3K M30-39 38 Male 21:02.8
103 Suen, Connor Connor Suen 3K M8-9 8 Male 21:02.8
114 Stefani, Roan Roan Stefani 3K M10-11 10 Male 21:02.8
110 Davis, Rory Rory Davis 3K M12-13 12 Male 21:11.4
122 Voegele, Ida Ida Voegele 3K F8-9 8 Female 21:33.4
115 Cooke, Maggie Maggie Cooke 3K F10-11 11 Female 22:29.5
127 Wettermark, Kenzo Kenzo wettermark 3K M6-7 6 Male 24:53.4
126 Burke, Devi Devi Burke 3K F6-7 7 Female 25:33.1
104 West, Jack Jack west 3K M8-9 8 Male 26:41.2
112 Davis, Oona Oona Davis 3K F10-11 10 Female 28:46.0
109 Greenberger, Leah Leah Greenberger3K F10-11 11 Female 29:50.0
108 Greenberger, Nolan Nolan Greenberger3K M10-11 11 Male 29:54.5
129 Lubrano, Keeler Keeler Lubrano 3K M10-11 9 Male 36:36.8
124 Mitchell, Hadley Hadley Mitchell 3K F8-9 8 Female 38:00.0

By age Group

Bib Name First name Last name Distance Age Gender Time

126 Burke, Devi Devi Burke 3K F6-7 7 Female 25:33.1

122 Voegele, Ida Ida Voegele 3K F8-9 8 Female 21:33.4
124 Mitchell, Hadley Hadley Mitchell 3K F8-9 8 Female 38:00.0

123 Mitchell, Chloi Mitchell Chloe 3K F10-11 10 Female 18:18.7
111 Scott, Aili Aili Scott 3K F10-11 10 Female 19:51.3
112 Davis, Oona Oona Davis 3K F10-11 10 Female 28:46.0
115 Cooke, Maggie Maggie Cooke 3K F10-11 11 Female 22:29.5
109 Greenberger, Leah Leah Greenberger 3K F10-11 11 Female 29:50.0



120 Smith, Hope Hope Smith 3K F12-13 12 Female 15:15.4
101 Scott, Keira Keira Scott 3K F12-13 12 Female 15:20.4
116 Hermann, Robert Robert Hermann 3K F12-13 12 Female 15:37.6
132 Elste, Sienna Sienna Elste 3K F12-13 12 Female 16:25.8
105 Brown, Becca Brown Becca 3K F12-13 12 Female 16:26.0
128 Tieslav, Lucy Lucy Tieslav 3K F12-13 13 Female 16:47.8

106 Brown, Tessa Brown Tessa 3K F14-15 14 Female 16:25.2

131 Josie Furbershaw Josie Furbershaw 3K F20-29 24 Female 15:06.9

127 Wettermark, Kenzo Kenzo wettermark 3K M6-7 6 Male 24:53.4

121 Tuscano, Griffin Griffin Tuscano 3K M8-9 8 Male 16:27.9
103 Suen, Connor Connor Suen 3K M8-9 8 Male 21:02.8
104 West, Jack Jack west 3K M8-9 8 Male 26:41.2

125 Burke, Ryden Ryden Burke 3K M10-11 9 Male 18:18.3
129 Lubrano, Keeler Keeler Lubrano 3K M10-11 9 Male 36:36.8
118 Wettermark, Oscar Oscar Wettermark 3K M10-11 10 Male 18:18.5
114 Stefani, Roan Roan Stefani 3K M10-11 10 Male 21:02.8
100 Holan, Quinn Quinn Holan 3K M10-11 11 Male 15:15.6
130 Lubrano, Paxton Paxton Lubrano 3K M10-11 11 Male 17:31.5
108 Greenberger, Nolan Nolan Greenberger 3K M10-11 11 Male 29:54.5

113 Shropshire, Sutter Sutter Shropshire 3K M12-13 12 Male 16:06.7
110 Davis, Rory Rory Davis 3K M12-13 12 Male 21:11.4
117 Wettermark, Pascal Pascal Wettermark 3K M12-13 13 Male 14:13.0

107 Greenberger, Ross Ross Greenberger 3K M14-15 15 Male 15:41.5

119 Gallagher, Kellen Kellen Gallagher 3K M18-19 18 Male 17:32.3

102 Suen, Leslie Leslie Suen 3K M30-39 38 Male 21:02.8


